THE NEXT POOL YOU BUILD SHOULD BE BRILLIANT™
1.5" LED POOL
& SPA LIGHT
The Brilliant Wonders® 1.5" nicheless LED pool and spa light is versatile, easy
to install and designed to sell. Create a sense of drama and excitement in any
pool with bright LED light and colorful shows. Illuminate a pool, accent a spa
or showcase steps, swim-outs and spillovers. Unleash your creativity with this
designer LED light that is sized to fit in virtually any location. With so much to

2.	 Smart Sync Technology: Order to match CMP or other OEM lighting.
3.	 Select a custom faceplate. Choose from three styles in seven colors.
BRILLIANT WONDERS® 1.5" LED LIGHT ORDERING GUIDE
SMART SYNC TECHNOLOGY
P/N GUIDE DESCRIPTION
25503-XXX-XXX CMP / J-STYLE
25503-XXX-XXXH H-STYLE LIGHTING
25503-XXX-XXXP P-STYLE LIGHTING
For H-Style or P-Style lighting, simply append the CMP part number with “H” or “P”
BRILLIANT WONDERS 1.5" LED LIGHT FACEPLATE
REF WHITE
/OTHER GRAY BLACK DARK
GRAY
LIGHT
BLUE
DARK
BLUE TAN
A 25503-510-000 25503-511-000 25503-514-000 25503-517-000 25503-559-000 25503-569-000 25503-519-000
B 25503-510-200 –– –– –– –– –– ––
C 25503-510-220 25503-511-220 25503-514-220 25503-517-220 25503-559-220 25503-569-220 25503-519-220
A B C
FULL STAINLESS STEELFULL COLOR PLASTIC STAINLESS STEEL
COLOR ACCENT
POOL | SPA | BATH
CS@c-m-p.com | www.c-m-p.com
©2015 CMP 10000-000-410 0715sb